B.O.C.A. USE GROUP ...ooviinanneneinnaenss s anaeanaan eean
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 0 . 511 .............. MAY 24 1983
-
ZONING ' DTATION ... /% D PORTLAND, MAINE ... May- %, 1935

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ﬁ’it ﬂi I

The undersigned hereby applies for a permii to erect, oltor, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure.
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B. 0.C.A. Building Code and Zaning
Ordinan  of the City of Portland with plans and specificatios, if any, submitted herewith and the Jullowing specifications:
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1
¥ LOCATION ...36 QOPMKIGR BYBRNO. .. Looovsureeenae somsnnrenssnenne s .. Fire District #1 0, 620 ‘
‘\' 1. Owner's name and address . George Hammond - same = .......... e Telephone . 19772223 ] _
i 2 Lessee’s N2me and 80ArESS  «e.crasnrasansnsanasans s se s s et En I Tzlephone ..ocaeeiiin-ne '
3. Contractos's name and 2ddress ONDIBE . .. vennoanarnosans samnsnsenneserarnmosroess Telephone «..oavavee ves
............................................... No. of sheets . ..o
. Proposed use of building .. GWBLLANG.-++ <orrrrnsrensseree s Hrr e No. families ..... l.... -
T No. families .......v.- -
Material ...c.oenene No. stories ...t Heat ...cocvenvocen Styleof roaf . .ovuvananane oo Roofing .... --or evcecer
Other bulldings Of SAME 10«1 +-eveesasssesesssnsssenssmnssinssnsssms st e S T .
Estimated contractural cost $.6,000....... Appeal Fess L ST
= FIELD INSPECTOR—MI. ..oiiooiiirnnannmnnnecens Bsse Fee  ceeenssen 40.00
<Q_ @ 775-5451 TamPee  esssasesses W
1 TOTAL S ereneeianenns g
v
| To construct 16%' x 17'.Rstory addition to existing Stamp of Special Conditions
B dwelling as per plans.  w.rk has been campleted:
. 4
it send permit to # 1 0410 .
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subconiractors of heating. plumbing. electrical
and mechanicals. s
b
o
A DETAILS OF NEW WORK
AN Is any plumbing involved in this work? ...... yex.. O s any electrical » rk involved o2, this work? ....yeS....
Is connection 1o be mace (o publiv sower? LLoeeaee 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? .....oaaiiaieenenes v
Has septic tank notice been SEMT terraraarennanreenes Formr, 0OUCE SEMT oive oassvnanaaansmrasoossanresnss ' «
Height aveiace grade to tog of plate ..cveeiinannesnenns Height average grade to highest point of roof ..ot ciiiane .
Size,front.  .eeceens depth covennnaesns NO. 5LOFI€S <« covrsse solidortilledland? ........... carthoriock? ....coeeeee PN
" Material of foundation ..ocaeveeirinnienaenees Thickness, tOP o cavoees bottom ......ne CEMAr e v emernanasanananns )
Kind of roof v vvcvenvernes voosesones Riseperfoot ,ooersseevnes oo ROOFCOVETINE o vvvvnanconassanseasonses beveene
No. of chimmneys ..... JP A Ma_erial of chimneys ...... of ining.......... Kindofheat ....... .- fuel....... .
[iaming Lumber—Kind ......cvvvees Usessed orfullsize? cooonvnennns COrntrpostS cvovsecnsnoss Sills..coaornsanans '
Size Girder «.......» ceersen Jriumns under girders so. o cieei o enee 3723 MaxX. ONCCNLErs o s vearensonrse
Studs (outside walls and casying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roo! span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1t floor v.veenvoccnnen ,d L. ieeeenees B 1 (- REDURPOR LI00f iaieeiaeieens
On centers: ISt f00F covenvaoencens Jand .iaeieeaens k] £ SR 71} SRR .
Maximum spar: ISt fI00F saveenvneonens 1T S J30d aeeieiacaeees ,100f coieeme - SRR .
12 une story building with masoary violls, thickness of walls? .o.ovoiecoraanmromeoeamereennees _height? ..o *
N
‘ ) 7 IF A GARAGE ’ ' ;
.. i No. cars now accommodated onsaniglot ..., tobeaccommodated .. ... number commercial carsto be accommodated . .... .
wili aux;omob'ilc ~epairing be don¢ other than mincr repairs to cars habitvally stored in the proposed building? ..........
4 ~  APPROVALS BY: . DATE MISCELLANEOUS
A : G INSPECTION—PLAN E . ,.—Willwork require disturbing of any t blic street?
] BUILDIN .E./, /’ . 447 . ork require disturbing of any tree or: a publics reet?.....
- % ZONING: AP L ACILEEL %, 41N
BUILDING CODE: ..0ieecresansseraeaacnoncaessess Will there be in charge of the above work a person .ompetent
Fire Dept.t covenee ebes.seesasenesnsenne Sesesaeeees 10 see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
. Health Dept. covvvncreess O UU PP are observed? c.oiooenos
| B OKERS: «evuninnannressrnannens susnnrasessannsces
_": - Signazure of Applicant ,g&("% £
> o  Type Name o! ai-ove :geﬂammrd ....................... 1¥ 20 30 40 t
OLREr 2vv o scrovessonsstseccncessocsoses -
p and ADAIESs «.vvviverranrianserairoannree
' : i‘ ) FIELD INSPECTOR'G copY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
- o '4 W/
‘ L ‘%cz / b/ '
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[ . MERRILL 5. SELTZER
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS Co foman

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE @%ﬁ*
S

. JOHM C. KNOX
Ty = €1 crelary

PETEF F. MORELLY
THOM 1S F. JEWELL

DAVID igmvmmma

. MICHA L E. WESTORT

35 Ccolidze Avenue DEV /EY HARTIN

June 7, 1990

George W. and Gloria Hammond
36 Coolidge Avenmue
Portland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Hanmond:

This is in reference to your recent application for a conditional use appeal
for approval by the Poard of Appeals for your second apartment unit, which
has been installed in your single family dwelling, which is locatec¢ in the
R-3 Residence Zong, at 36 Coolidge Avenue.

A copy of the section 14-88 (1)b. of the City Zoring Ordinance is also en-
closed for your information. It woul¢ be well to review the crit:ria pre-
sented to detemmine whether cr not your property meets the requircments
contained therein, There is a fee of $50.00 for this appeal and additional
costs will be incurred tor publication and notices to property-CATLers within
500 feet of your dwelling.

There is 2 question as to whether or not the septic system is s:dequate to
serve an additional anit, ard whether the lot size is sufficie:t to st “pert
septic gisposal for two dwelling wpnits. A 1cwer level dwellirg unit shall
have a minimm o1 oio-thirds of its floor to ceiling height ahove the average
adjoining grourd, 1 wel. There is also a question s W whetrer the window
sizes and the door to ocutside meets the requirarents of the Life Safety Code
of the rire Depariment. This may be veritied with Lt. Garrcsay ef the Fire
Prevention Eureau.

When we reteive a camplete application in this oftice, we shall thew. be
able to plaze your application on the agenda for a fortheoaing meeting of
ihe Board of Appeals.

Sincerely,

Horon Yobecrn—

Warren J. Tarner
Administrative Assistant

ce:  Merriil S. Seltzer, Chaiiman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, JTr., Directer, Planning & Urban Jevelopment
P. Samuel Hoifses, Chief, Inspection Services
Merlin Leary, Code Enforcenent Officer
William D. Giroux, Zening Enforcanent Officer
Chartes A. lane, Associate Corporation Counsel

389 CONGRESS STREET  » FORTLAND, MAINE 04101 « TELEPHONE (207} 874-83(¢




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

MERRILL S. SELTZER
iy

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

36 Coolidge Aveuue

August 1, 1990

George W. and Gloria Hammond
36 Coolidge Avenue
Portland, Mainz 04103

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Hammond:

Sincerely,
“a ¢ S
Warren J. ner

Administrative Assistant

ce:  Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals

p. Samel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services
william D. Giroux Zoning Enforcement Officer
Merlin Leary, Code Enforcement Officer
Charles A. Lane, Associate Corporation Couns;el

o den

QN R Ao, eSS

T IR AATI W Py AR SR AN Ty P S

This conditional use appeal wili be placed on the agenda £
16th meeting of the Board of Appeals scheduled for 7 P.M.

Civy Hall, Portland, Maine. A copy cf the agenda for that meet
be sent to you as soon as copies become availsble for distribution.

Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development

JOKIN C. KHOX
Secretay

PETER F. MCRELLS
THOMAS F. JEWELL
DAVIC L SILYERNAIL
MICHAEL E. WESTORT
OEWEY MARTIR

Receipt 1is acknowledged oi your applicaticn for a conditicnal use appeal
to obtain approval for a change of use from single family
for your residence, which is locatad in the R-3 Residence Zone.
14-83(1)b of the city Zoning Ordinar 2 contains the criteria for u.ds
conversion to a two family dwelling. Pjease furnish floor plans.

to two family
Section

or the August .
in Rocm 209,
ing will

¥We hope that you will plan to atternd the meeting on August 16th in order
to answer any questions the Board may have concerning your appeal.

389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101« TELEPHONE (207) 874-3300
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

MERRILL 8. SELTZER
Chairman

JOHN C. KNOX
Secratary
PETER F. MORELL
July 26, 1990 :;Tvm:.sfi#mm

RE: 36 Coolidge Avenue DEWEY MARTIN

George & Gloria Hammond
36 Coolidge Avenue
Portland, Maine Q4103

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Hammond:

Upon & review of your land and building, it has been determined that you ;
have a parcel of more than 10,000 square feet in the group of lots where
s your residence is located. We apologlize for the misunderstanding regarding i

your propercy, but there are no numbers assigned due to the fact that your ’
street is unaccepted. :

If you can arrange to come in and complete your application and sign the
building permit application form, we shall try to place your conditional use
appaal o the agenda for the August 16th meeting of the Board of Appeals.

We shall need additionzl iuformation right away, to include the following:

a. A photograph of your residence, which can be reproduced by xeroxing; and ;
whzther ycur lot will support septic disposal; :

b, Fioot plans for each of the two units showing that the apartments meet
the minioum size in square footage;

: c. A lover level dwelling unit shall have a minimum of two-thirds of its :
N floor to ceiling height above the average adjoining ground level;

d. There is a question as to whether the floor to ceiling height is adequate
(7-1/2 feet) and whether the vindows and doors are of adequate size to
weet the requirements of the Life Safety Code of the Fire Department.

[N

When we receive a complete application 4in this office, we can then place
this conditional use appeal on the agenda for the next meeting of the Board
of Appeals.

Sincerely,

%M_mm

.

oodwke v YR e Led T

Warren J. Turner
Administrative Assistant

[P NN

/el

LT
h?'

?-‘

%
iﬁ%* @? cc:  Merrill S, Seltzer, Chalrman, Board of Appeals

PR ' Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
% %‘j

"

William D. Giroux, Zoning Codes Enforcement Officer
I B Merlin Leary, Codv Enforcement Officer

v,:«—‘ o 389 CONGRESS STREET « PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 TELEPHONE (207) 874-8300
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CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE

MERRILL S. SELTZER
ZONING BOARD OF AFPEALS ’

man

JOHN C. KNOX
Sacretary

PETER F. MORELLE
. THOMAS F, JEWELL
R lt‘)‘AVlt) [ zﬂ.VERNNL
. A CHAEL E. WESTORT
H 36 Coolidge Avanue DEWEY MARTIN

ket e e v e

: July 3, 1990

R

George & Gloria Hammond
35 Coclidge Avenue
Fortland, Maine 04103

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Hammond:

e are unab.e to sched.ie your conditional use appeal until we receive more
information regarding your proposed use of the property- which is located
in the R-3 Residence Zone. In order to contimue processing this conditional
use oppeal, we shall require some additional information.

e genen iR ReA S AR B Ra

s e Tl e e

Minimmm Lot Size: A minimum sized lct of at leasi 10,000 square feet is re-
quired for all applications fcor a conditional use appeal
when a change of use for converting a single family to a
two family is anticipated.

e A A e s e e 6 £ TS S

A The State Plumbing Code requires a minimm of 40,000 sq.
. ft. in lot size for a two family and 2 soils analysis
- must be conducted before.the building permit can be

' issued.

A list of the elements needed for review cf your appeal is enclosed. Ve
shall need a cover letter explaining what you want to do and a plot plan
showing necessary parking off street, and the dimensions and distance: to
the lot line front, side and rear. We shall nced a floor plan for ezch of
the apartments showing proposed and existing rocms with dirensions. A photo
of the property should accompany each application with ten (10) copies of
each application so that copies can be disscminz ed to efca Foard of Appeals
Member. This appeal will not be scheduled until all of these materials are
received in this office. Receipt of the $50 fee is acknowledged.

i rearis 2 St g Ty 48
¥

Sincerely,

Warren dJ. er

Administrative Assi_tant
Enclosures: List of Meeting dates and Necessary Material for an Appeal

. ce:  Merrill S. Seltzer, Chairman, Board of Appeals

4 Joseph E Jray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
p P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspeclion Services

Merlin Leary, Code Enforcement Ofiicer

. William D. Girow{ASZm; Ekc%orcalfgt chgicer
G Charles e unse
3 W%»& N&SSSTRESE?QF ORTLAND, MAINE 04101 s l‘i’ELEPHONE {207) 874-8300
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C +2urtment of Human Somras

Cansion of ~lealth
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PERMIT INFORMATIONR

~" v
THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: 1ON 1S:
1. 00 NEW SYSTEM ; S INSTALLATION IS

2 ) PEPLACEMENT SYSTEM -V 1. 8 NO RULE VARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEN

3. 0 EXPANDED SYSTEM 2. 0 NEW 3YSTEM VARIANCE 1.57] NON-GENGINEERED SYSTEM
ST T 1 L receue e oamce | % 5 ZremiEstoTey

SEASONAL CONVERSION " ttach R System V. Form (inctudes Afternative Todet)
to be complsted by the LPs

a. {1 Raquinng Local Plum, Inspector Approval 3. [J ENGINEERED {2000 gpd
5. 03 SYSTEM COMP! ‘SS WITH RULES iy i INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED CUMPONENTS:

6. 01 CONNECTED TC SANITARY SEWER | O I Floauires Siate and Locas Phumbing tnspocor |,y ypeaTMENT TANK (CNLY;

7.03 SYSTEMINSTALULED-P#____ | 4 3 msivum O size VARIANCE 5. [ HOLDING TANK GAL
8. =] SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED L 9 0 — ——

AND ATTAGHED 6. ] ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)

Y , -
‘F REPLACEMENT SYS(EM: DISPOSAL SYS”EAM TO SERVE: 7. 03 NON-EruINEERED DISPO3AL AREA

(ONLY)
YEAR FA'LING SYSTEM INSTALLED 1. O SINGLE FAMILY OW/ELLING 8. O ENGINEEPZD DISPOSAL AREA
THF Y 4
,THE FAILNG SYSTEM iS: 2 O MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME (ONLY)
(2 O CHAMBER 4. 5 OTHER: 3. 0 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING | o ) SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM

(" SZEOF PROFERTY Y &) oTHER " TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY )

75 ACt SPECIFY WELYL.

A N

J
S - DESIGN DETAILS (SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE 3) -’,
<\

Y ol ~
) CRITERIAL  *OA
( TREATMENT TANK T WA R CONSERVATION PUMPING DESIGN S A b oM REATING,
1. (. SEPT.C: B Rogular ‘ 1. X NONE 1 78 NOT REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETG.j

3 Low Profile LOW VOLUME TOILET 2. D) MAY BE REQUIRED
DEFENDING ON TREATMENT 1.
2. [3J AERO3IC 3. {3 SEPARATED LANDITY SYGTEM o o ctomnoer Ul S1HGLE FAMALY

4 [J ALTERNATIVE TOLET 3. 0 REQUIRED DWEWLING
SIZE: 000 GALS. specrFY: ______jooss_______ cas] (2 BEDROO M—lSoJ
\ — <

Y Y Y
SOIL CONDITIONS USED FOR SIZE RATINGS USED FOR UISPOSAL AREA TYP A,
DESIGiN PURPOSES Mt A OSaL BSZE | APARTMENT

PROFILE { CCNDMION | 1. [Jsmate 1OBD_______saft | (1 BEDROOH -120)
2. O MEDIUM 2 2% CHAMBER SO0 _ Sq.Ft

3 1c¢C 3. [R MEDIUM-LARGE £ REGUARD H2o DESIGN
Mot 4. [J LARGE 3. £ TRENCH ______ Linear FL.| FLOW: 36
L v 25 . )Ls [ EXTRA LARGE th O otheR: { (GALLONSIDAY)
Favio s nogudrr aenm o . A N T —1

SITE EVALUATOR STA"EMEN T

3
&

s g,

e

On DECEMBER. T, 199'4. (date) | conducted a site evaluation for this pirject and certily that the dala reported is ercurate. The

system | pro; ;} is in acc gnce viith the Subsurface VWastewszter Disposal Rules.
/24/ A 2563 Z 2// (2) /7 o

7 " 51e Evaluiflar Signatiure SEF 7 Date * Page 1013

(Loca! Plumbm%lnspeclor s Signature HHE-200 Re 11/86
if permit is for Seasonal Conversion.}




'SUBSURFACE V/ASTEV/ATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION
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Albert Frick Associates, Inc,
Soil Scientists & Sit~ Evalaavors
95A County Roai Corbam, Maine 04033

{207) 839-5563
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P * Depth of Organic Honzor Above Minerad Soit

Texiure : Color i Consistency

— - Depth of Qiganic Honzon Above Minaral Soll

O Test Pt [JBorng

Color Mottling

—SANDMN : DAL ¢

.12 1 Yo vdvd

DEPTHBELOWMINERAL 504 SURFACE finches)

OEPTHBELOW MINERAL SOIL SURFACE (inches)

LI O T SE AT 1

S Casuhicaton LmtngFazxcs XKonmanaw
- T Remciviip!
e Tongut @. C Beorocn

(- 80I.. DESCRIFTION AND CLASSIFICATION

Observation Hole __ 3 TestPit [JBoring || Observation Hole
—_." Depth of Organic Horizon. Above Minesal Sod
Texase Consiztency Culor Mottlng : Terture Consisiancy

* Depth of Organic korizon Above Mineral Soi

O TestPit [ Borng

Color y  Motting

—ie

[as—

ropmesrrrnsscseriinasercnneand

bercrrsacna cremesrpevsnleonmscsrccsrm

(2

Ferecenrr . vecjeovstnramaeesn

DEPTHRELOW SINERAL SOL SURFACE (inches)

DEPTHBELOW MINERAL SOIL SURFACE (inches)

kwrecsnsvesediocason-onna drseevecensen

evsomnnmrssraqeaasvonsnme

Soé Classibcavon Sepe Lt Facior  (C Guws Yivter
. C Avstnct ve Layer
“Focke Toramon % —— C Bevart

Uming Feeior [ 1Gowesme
- O Rewcraliyer

e T ocbich

\ ,

/

Yy %4 é/cl /13

suEvnl\.wlu . s€o

=
u’#""““’“" -fé--?-wwvmm.tuwwpmw s e

5 Lep e e me BWE bR Sogeldsen of Wdeb o, i

o

iy et g

s A R AT A L
(O v

T R S -

paid July 3, 199" Mailed in

Permit # City of __Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_$50.0C Zone. _ __Map#

Please fill cut any part which upplies to job. Proper plat.s must accompany fcrm.

Owner: _3ecrge & Gloria Hammond __Vhone- _792:-2323
Address; 36 Cnolidge Av., MH&& y
LOCATION OF CONSTEUCT.Oxx 36 Coolidce Ave, -

Contractor: Sub.; i
Address: . Phone # l

For Ofucxal Use Only
Luls July 33, 1990 — !\m

tastce Fire Laouts e —— - Lot

Rlzg Codem .~ mome s s armeen
Tune Limivee o - -

£ d Cost JRENISE

Cast Use:
# of byisting Ree. Units __ ___ #ofNew Rea l s
Buiding Dimensions L__ W Total Sq. Ft.

# Stories _____ _ #Bearoces . lotSize

Est Construction Cost; Froposed Use: Zoning:
Street Front :pe Provided:

i . Zoning Bonn! Approval: Yes____No____ Date:
Planning Bourd Approval: Yes___No___ . Date:
Conditional Use: ____ . Variance Site Plan

—

vandcd ‘-c'.’*ndu Front,

Review Hequired:

5hme.and Zeowg Yes__ No Floodplain Yes. __No____

Is Prposed Use:  Seascaal __ __ Coidominium ____Conve-zwn ia] Exceptwon
Explain Conversion 70 lega’ize 2nd apartment —= a %wﬁ,w ' :::;) n»t’” = , za/f')

Foundation: 3 q q - G

1. TypeolSOEE> .
2. Set Backs -Front __ _ _ Resr Side(s)
3. Footings Size: ____
4. Foundation Size: N . 4
5. Gther —oy = e = Zawm ™

7T ON

1. Sills Sizez Silis must be anchored.
2. Girder Sizes ~
L Lally Column Specing:______ Suer
<., Joists Size: — Spacing 16" 0.C.
8. Bridging Typ= T Sige:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Sz
7. Other Material:

..——/é .-

y

Py

1‘ l(\ ]8’ hal \j“w 1. Csling Jois.. Suet. ¢ a ap

l 2. Ceiting Strappiog Siue ____ p
.‘i Type Ceilings:

4 Tnsul.tica Type Size

5. Ceiling He ghit:

1. T wee or Retier Size . Span

2 Sheatmuy Type Size

3 Poof Cuvering Type
Chimneys:

Tvpe: Number of Fire Places

Heating:
Type of Fleat:

Electrical:
Service Ent-ance Size:

Exterior Walls:
1. Studding Size
2. No. vindows
3. No. Doors
4, Healer Sizes
5. Brecing: Yes _
6. Corper Posts Sze ____
7. Insulation Type
8. Eheathing Type _
9. Siding Type ___ Weather Expuwsure
10. Masonry Mateluls -
11. Metal Materials
Interior Walls:
1. Studding Size Spacing
2. Header Sizes Spards)
3. Wall Corering Type
4. Fire Waul if required
5. Other Matcrials

Appeal enstalned

White.Tax Assesor _ Yellow PCOG

lumbirg: ¥ N
es o,

Smoke Detector Required  Yes

No

1. Approval of soil test if required
2. No. of Tubs or Showers

3. No. of Flush
4. Mo. of Lavatories

5. No. of (tker Tixtures

w lmmlng Pols:

2 Pwl Sue Squeare Foctage
3. Must conicim b National 1‘ «xtnical Code and State Law.

ermit Receivei By _Tat ini

Signeture of Applicart_ZZ, M»&?g%%bg&i 7/31/90

Signature of CEO

Inspection Di xes

White Tag -CEO

© Copyright GPCOG 1988




paid July 3, 193¢0 Mailed in

Permit # ______ City of __Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fec_350 .0C Zone_ __ Map #
Please fill cut any part which applies to job. Proper plat.s must accompany ferm.

Owner 3ecrge & Glorie Hammond . Yhoze- _397.-2323 For Ofumal Use Only
Address:___ 36 Cnolidge Av.. Fortland, Maine 04103 s July 33, 1990 L Mm

LOCATION OF CONSTEUCTIOw . 36 Coolidce Bve, . tawv'e Fire Lomats . —_— Lot
Contractor: Sub.__ __ Rl Code ——. . .
! Tuoe Limic—men - "

Address; Phone # l Cati d Coet .

——cs
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Caust Use: vaxdcd ‘éhc.h Front, Back
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Zoning Board Approval: Yes____ No____ Date:

Buiiding Dimensioas L W Total Sq. Ft.

. M Planning Bosurd Approval: Yes__No__. Date:

# Swres____ # Buarocres . Lot Size: ._(#A.. Conditional Use: __ Variance Site Plan Subdivision ____
:hore and Zeowng 7 Yes___ No Floodplair Yes..__No_ .

Is Foposed Use:  Seascnal __ . Cozdom? mium Conve'smn isl Exception
Expiain Conversion __.Lle_qg‘ 1ze ”r«mmm__;n_t_’_g__g,_%w% Othe plain) o) )
D f’gj ﬂnﬂlM
Fouadation: w 3 H q - G g\\l ‘(\ ]8 - \*’W 1. ("~iling Jois.. Swer. a
{ £,

1. Typee l 2. Ceiting Strappiug Sue pacing

2. St Backs - ant___‘“ _ Rear Side(s) 3 Type Ceibings:
3. Footings Size: 4 Tnsultica Type Size
4. Foundation Size: e~ % im e s 4 5. Ceiling He ght:
5. Gther ;”'ﬁ”[---—f_ Lo —3 e v | - Toaan . }iﬂoof:
T vg :
J

1. T use ar Retier Size . Span
\ 2. Sheatnicg Type _ Size
1. 8ills Sizez Sills must be anchored. i 3. Poof Cuvering Type
2. Girder Sizc: ¢ ] Chimneys:

it Lally Columan Spacing: ice: -

*. Jaists Size: Spacoglé O.C. \ Heating: |

5. Bridging Typ: ire: Type of Heat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: iz 2 Electrical:
7. Other Materisl: Service Ent-ance Size: Smoke Detector Required

] T

Number of Fire Places

i

lumbirg:
1. Approval of suil test if required Yes
2. No. of Tubs or Showers
3. No. of Flush
4. No. of Lavatorizs
5. No. of (1ther Tixtures
w mmlng Pools:

1.Tyne: ___
2.P.p) Size Square Foctage
3. Must conicrm b National F.wtncal Code and State Law.

Exterior Walls:

1. Studding Size
2. No. vindows
3. No. Doors
4. Healer Sizes
5. Brecing: Yes _ [
6. Correr Posts Sze ___
7. insulation Type
8. Sheathing Type _
9. Siding T Weather Expusuie

10. Mamgy Materals — ermit Receive i By_____Tatini

11. Meral Materials ) oz 7/31/90
Interior Walls: Signeture of Applicant, Mng{—?%’%\zxoz‘hu__.__;
gne PP LS Ge

1. Studding Size Spacing
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Depariment of Human Services
Division of Heallh Enginesring

(207)289-3826
=<
Town Or
Plantation PoRTLAND . .
. <) M
I Rk \Fﬁv‘;;f's_ﬁ.:ggé_ PORTLAND & 4091 T0WN COPY
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME FED Bauease
,//“ .
Last: First: TR
Applicant (A . v
Name: LES Witsan ¢ eanrg .
Mailing Address of [P, 61 BOX% j o 28 : 5
Cwner/Applizant i
viOtlerent)  JWESTBRCOK. , ME. 64092 e 2

Owner/Applicant Statement
the Information submitted is correst to the best of my
nd dthat any lalsificgtion is reason lor the Local

g Inspector to deny a Per, .
/7/1 74’20
/

A AL yC7A

Caution: Inspection Required
have the # floti

above ant’ found it lo

I have insp d ¢
7* in com, rancwwsuﬂace Wastewater Disposal Rules.
}
‘47. hé& [y} Sl / =2 L

\SIg'natura of Owner/Applicant Date Lacal Plumbing Inspector Signathve ate/Apgrived
[ PERMIT INFORMATION ]
s ATI N Y N2 ~
(TS APPLICATION IS FOR: {0|  THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: INSTALLATION IS:
2.8 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM -~V = 8 V¢ | | 2 NoRULE vARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEM
3. [J EXPANDED SYSTEM 2. 0 NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE 1.57] NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
e w0 o | 21D e svre
SEASONAIL 3?}N ‘;ER?'ON - Attach Replacement System Variance Form a0 g:‘c(::.e;é;";g‘a(l::;:geg‘)p 4
to be completed by tha L a. [J Requiring Local Plumbing Inspector Approval ' ) ;
S. L1 SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES b. O Raqu;resgS!ale and Loca?F’l pI:;in In:p ctor INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:
6. [0 CONNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER T Aeprova e umoing inspe 4. C1 TREATMENT TANKK (ONLY)
7.0 SYSTEMINSTALLED ~P# ____ | 4 [ 1uNIMUM LOT SIZE VARIANCE 5. [J HOLDING TANK ___ GAL
8. [J SYSTEM DES!GN RECORDED e

N

AND ATTACHED

g S

) & 3 ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)

THE FAILING SYSTEM IS:

>
IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM:
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED

Y
DISPOY“AL SYSTEM TO SERVE:

1. [3 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
2. 0 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME

Y 7. [0 NON-ENGINEERED L ~POSAL AREA

(ONLY)

8. [J ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
(ONLY)

1. O BED 3. Q TRENCH

\,__

2. O CHAMBER 4, D OTHER:

3. ) MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING

9. [0 SEPARATSD LAUNDRY SYSTEM
N

|

v
SIZE OF PROPERTY ZONING h 4. O OTHER ) " TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY )
.75 AC .t SPECIFY
5 A J% ’e WELL. )
Il DESICH DETAILS (SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE 3) ]
' Y - TN
( TREATMENT TANK WATER CONSERVATION :u;gm:cg  E2OURED pEsian ggék?%égééﬁ{%% “E‘#‘g;
. : ! 1. B NONE . E \ . ETC,
1. [ sepTic: Bl Reguiar g 2. D MAY BE REQUIRED
D Low Profile 2 LOV/ VOLUI4E TOILET \0EF ENDING ON TREATMENT TANK
2. [ AEROBIC 3. [J SEPARATED LA'INDRY SYSTEM Y 3CATION AND ELEVATION] SINGLE FAMILNY
4. [J ALTERNATIVE TOILET 3.1 AEQUIRED DWELLIWNG
size: ___{000 GALS.J X SPECIFY: P et — (2 BEDROO M-‘lSO]
< - -

DESIGN PURPOSES

Y
SOIL CONDITIONS USED FOR

SIZE RATINGS USED FOR
DESIGN'PURPOSES

DISPOSAI .“9a T} LISIZE

1. L) BED

APARTTMENT

PROFILE | CONDIION | 1, [] SMALL e SEFL (L RIEDROOH ~120)
2. (3 MEDIUM 2. B CHAMBLG T5E) | 8q. R
31 cC 3. [@-MEDIUM-LARGE R oaccuar o, DESIGN
DEPTHTO 4. {J LARGE 3. 8 TRENGC:' | Linear FL.! FLOW: 36d
LMITNG ) 5. CJ EXTRA LARGE 4.0 oTHER:
Cn\cmn. 2.5 & J M rr A (GALLONS/DAY) |

]

SIVE EVALUATOR STATEMENT

On

{Local Plumbing inspector’s Signature

/2//0 /?()

SE#

if permit is {or Sew.. nal Conversion.)
.

7’
/Date Pagetof3

HHE-200 Rev. 11/85
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